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RIDEMAX FL 699 - Technical Specifications

Description

RIDEMAX FL 699 is the perfect BKT tire for road
applications with trailers and tank trucks. This All Steel tire
stands out for its high mileage and durability. The
reinforced bead ensures better stability even at high
speeds. Even if this radial tire has been designed for a 90%
on-the-road usage, i.e. for transport in farming
applications, the new RIDEMAX FL 699 also provides
excellent performance in the fields. The tire has been
designed with a particular focus on load capacity to
decrease the number of transport cycles. Good news also
to farmers who know the sensation when a trailer seems to
compromise driving: RIDEMAX FL 699 ensures an
extraordinarily comfortable ride providing safety and
driving control.

UM
UsS Standard

Construction

2 RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Tanker e Trailer

STANDARD
TL
24 R 20.5

176 F



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Overall Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

ECE

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

50
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94063680

16

23.2

53.9

24.1

164

18.00

E11-54R-0017755

87

15660
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